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Fire perimeters depicted on this map were derived primarily from aerial infrared
mapping.  Numbers of acres may not match other, published values.

Growth Date Growth Acres Total Acres

07/28/2020 449 449

07/29/2020 217 666

07/30/2020 388 1054

07/31/2020 530 1584

08/01/2020 287 1870

08/02/2020 771 2642

08/03/2020 664 3305

08/04/2020 601 3906

08/05/2020 367 4273

08/06/2020 337 4610

08/08/2020 1328 5938

08/09/2020 964 6903

08/10/2020 1102 8005

08/12/2020 2180 10185

08/13/2020 692 10877

08/14/2020 1213 12090

08/15/2020 588 12678

08/16/2020 2430 15108

08/17/2020 368 15476

08/18/2020 801 16277

08/19/2020 269 16546

08/20/2020 2037 18583

08/21/2020 394 18977

08/22/2020 267 19244

08/23/2020 523 19767

08/24/2020 698 20465

08/25/2020 1127 21592

08/26/2020 495 22087

08/27/2020 494 22581

08/28/2020 742 23323

08/29/2020 774 24098

08/30/2020 351 24448

08/31/2020 2323 26772

09/01/2020 1352 28124

09/02/2020 1466 29590

09/033/2020 1400 30990
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